
Chapter Chapter representative Agency Address Email Phone

Canada-Mid-Canada

VACANT- trying to organize a 

chapter 

Canada-Ontario Nick Jones

Ontario Ministry of Natural Resources 

and Forestry

Trent University 2140 East Bank Drive, 

Peterborough, Ontario K9J7B8 nicholas.jones@ontario.ca (705) 755-2268

Illinois Trent Thomas

Illinois Department of Natural 

Resources

301 South Date Street, Gibson City, IL 

60936 trent.thomas@illinois.gov (217) 784-4730 x 230

Indiana Kayla Werbianskyj

Indiana Department of Environmental 

Management

IDEM-OWQ, 100 N. Senate, MC65-40-2 

Shadeland, Indianapolis, IN 46204-2251 kwerbian@idem.IN.gov (317) 308-3373

Iowa Greg Gelwicks Iowa Department of Natural Resources

22693 205th Street, Manchester, IA 

52057 gregory.gelwicks@dnr.iowa.gov (563) 927-3276

Kansas VACANT- no person voted in

Michigan Chris Eilers

United State Fish and Wildlife Service 

Sea Lamprey Control Program 200 River Street, Manistee, MI 49660 christopher_eilers@fws.gov (231) 690-3304

Minnesota Ann Kuitunen Ecological and Water Resources 500 LaFayette Road, St. Paul, MN 55155 ann.kuitunen@state.mn.us (651) 259-5113

Missouri Matt Matheney Missouri Department of Conservation

3500 South Baltimore Street, Kirksville, 

MO 63501 matt.matheney@mdc.mo.gov (660) 785-2424 x 6539

Nebraska Steve Schainost Nebraska Game and Parks

299 Husker Road PO Box 725, Alliance, 

NE 69301-0725 steve.schainost@ngpc.ne.gov (308) 763-2940

North and South Dakota Nicholas Kludt South Dakota State University

Department of Natural Resources, Box 

2140B SNP 138, North Campus Drive, 

Brookings, SD, 57007 nicholas.kludt@sdstate.edu (701) 928-0864

Ohio Jeremy Pritt

Ohio Division of Wildlife Inland 

Fisheries Research Unit 10517 Canal Road, Hebron, OH 43025 jeremy.pritt@dnr.state.oh.us (740) 928-7034 x 225

Wisconsin Timothy Parks

Wisconsin Department of Natural 

Resources

810 West Maple Street, Spooner, WI 

54801 timothy.parks@wisconsin.gov (715) 635-4163


